

CITY OF MARSHALL City Council Meeting A g e n d a

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 at 5:30 PM City Hall, 344 West Main Street

OPENING ITEMS APPROVAL OF AGENDA APPROVAL OF MINUTES

1. Consider Approval of the Work Session and Regular Meeting Minutes from October 10th

CONSENT AGENDA

- 2. Consider Approval of a Raffle Permit for Shades of the Past
- 3. Consider Approval for a Temporary Liquor License for the City of Marshall Employee Recognition Event
- 4. Consider Resolution to Allow Lyon County to Retain VOTER Account Funds Received in 2023
- 5. Consider Approval for Out of State Travel for Members of the Chemical Assessment Team
- 6. Adopt Amendment to West Central Fire Department Association Mutual Aid agreement
- 7. Introduction of Ordinance- 66-33 Process, 66-55 Procedures, and 86-30 Amendments
- 8. Introduction of Ordinance 86-247 Landscaping, 86-1 Definitions, 82-1 Grass and Weeds On Private Property
- 9. Introduction of Ordinance- 86-248 Outside Storage: Shipping Containers
- 10. Consider Approval of a Land Lease and Development Agreement
- 11. Project ST-012-2024: South Whitney Street Reconstruction Project (E College Dr to Jean Ave) Consider Resolution Ordering Preparation of Report on Improvement
- 12. Consider Approval of the Bills/Project Payments

APPROVAL OF ITEMS PULLED FROM CONSENT

NEW BUSINESS

- 13. City of Marshall & Marshall Municipal Utilities Partnership Agreement
- 14. Consider the 2024 Health and Dental Insurance Renewals
- 15. Authorization to Purchase Playground Equipment from St. Croix Recreation
- 16. Information on MNDNR ReLeaf Grant Award Notification
- 17. Project AP-003: Airport Snow Removal Equipment (SRE) Building Consider Architectural and Engineering Services Agreement with TKDA for Bidding Phase Services

COUNCIL REPORTS

- 18. Commission/Board Liaison Reports
- 19. Councilmember Individual Items

STAFF REPORTS

- 20. City Administrator
- 21. Director of Public Works/City Engineer
- 22. City Attorney

INFORMATION ONLY

- 23. Cash & Investments
- 24. Building Permits

MEETINGS

25. Upcoming Meetings

ADJOURN

Disclaimer: These agendas have been prepared to provide information regarding an upcoming meeting of the Common Council of the City of Marshall. This document does not claim to be complete and is subject to change.